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Will Givens

Calvin Lee

Mark Herm
Martin Kozlov
Steven Thompson

2016 47th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #21: $3000 6-Handed No-Limit Hold'em

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 3
Amazon

Entries: 1029 Remaining Players (at EOD): 5

Buyin: $3,000 Prize Pool: $2,809,170

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY

Places Paid: 155

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

CENTENNIAL, CO, US
Brooklyn, NY, US
ROYERSFORD, PA, US
Lysterfield, Victoria, AU
San Jose, CR

6,030,000
4,250,000
2,770,000
1,555,000

835,000
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