

## 2016 47th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #21: \$3000 6-Handed No-Limit Hold'em

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 3

Amazon

Entries: 1029 Remaining Players (at EOD): 5 Places Paid: 155

Buyin: \$3,000 Prize Pool: \$2,809,170

<b>RANK</b>	<u>PLAYER</u>	CITY / STATE / COUNTRY	<b>CHIP COUNT</b>	<b>ROOM / TABLE / SEAT</b>
1	Will Givens	CENTENNIAL, CO, US	6,030,000	Amazon / 1 / 2
2	Calvin Lee	Brooklyn, NY, US	4,250,000	Amazon / 1 / 5
3	Mark Herm	ROYERSFORD, PA, US	2,770,000	Amazon / 1 / 1
4	Martin Kozlov	Lysterfield, Victoria, AU	1,555,000	Amazon / 1 / 3
5	Steven Thompson	San Jose, CR	835,000	Amazon / 1 / 4